

Abstract of cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Providing & fixing of Working bench mark R.P. Pillar					
Qty vide TMBP-8					
2 No @ Rs 4169.45 / each B=					8339-w
5 No @ Rs 1895.44 / each B=					9477-w
(4/2) Clearing and grubbing Road land.					
Qty vide TMBP-8					
0.84 hect @ Rs 51133.76 B=					42952-w
(8/29) Earth Work in excavation for foundation.					
Qty vide TMBP-8					
111.7 m ³ @ Rs 267.39/m ³ B=					30036-w
(4/30) Providing concrete for plain/Rce in open formwork					
Qty vide TMBP-8					
7.92 m ³ @ Rs 5012.49/m ³ B=					39698-w
(8/36) S/F/F plain HYSD bars in Substructure					
Qty vide TMBP-8					
1.008 smt @ Rs 4578.98/m ² B=					46134-w
(6/35) plain/Rce in Substructure					
Qty vide TMBP-8					
10.02 m ³ @ Rs 6353.19/m ³ B=					63659-w
Cts = 240295-w					

Continuation

Continuation